
Last Name First Name Title Email Address Company Role Country
Abdoulaye Tahirou Dr. t.abdoulaye@cgiar.org IITA Partner Nigeria
Adama Barry Mr etongbf@yahoo.fr Etong- Burkina Distributor Distributor Burkina Faso
Anyebe Onu Dr. o.anyebe@cgiar.org IITA Partner Nigeria
Ashagre Tibebu Mr tibebuashagre@yahoo.com Feed the Future Ethiopia Partner Ethiopia
Babayara Kweku David Mr. ruralmediagh@yahoo.com PICS Media Consultant Consultant Ghana
Baoua Ibrahim Dr. baoua.ibrahim@gmail.com PICS Consultant Consultant Niger
Baributsa Dieudonné Dr. dbaribut@purdue.edu PICS Project - Purdue Purdue USA
Bokuma Alex Mr. abokuma@gmail.com PICS Business Consultant Consultant Ghana
Braund Carole Mrs. cbraund@purdue.edu PICS Project - Purdue Purdue USA
Butare Innocent Dr. ibutare@idrc.ca IDRC Partner Kenya
Chabayanzara Ephraim Mr. ephraim.chabayanzara@crs.org CRS Partner Kenya
Chihoma Agnes Ms. Tanzania Postal Bank Partner Tanzania
Chomba Peter Mr. pchomba@yahoo.com Bell Industries Partner Kenya
Devani Suraj Mr. devanisuraj@gmail.com PPTL Manufacturer Tanzania
Dogbe Benjamin Mr. dddodzi@yahoo.com Partner Ghana
Ehsani Mehrdad Mr. mehsani@agra.org AGRA Partner Kenya
Fuseini Abdulai Mr. fuiseinivasco@yahoo.co.uk Ganorma Partner Ghana
Getzin Kelsey Ms. kgetzin@purdue.edu Purdue University Purdue USA
Gitari Florence Ms. fgitari@bellindustrieskenya.com Bell Industries Partner Kenya
Guma Mbalule MacDonald Mr. creativemultimedia2011@gmail.com PICS Media Consultant Consultant Malawi
Habamungu Wenceslas Mr. habamunguw@yahoo.fr Eco-Plastics Manufacturer Rwanda
Hamisu Abdulrasheed Mr rasheedkmt09@gmail.com PICS Business Consultant Consultant Nigeria
Ibrahim DJIDO Abdoulaye Dr. djidolaye@gmail.com University of Niamey Consultant Niger
Ibui Mercy Mrs. mibui@crosswisekenya.net Bell Industries Manufacturer Kenya
Ibui Kananu Ms. kananu.ibui@gmail.com Bell Industries Partner Kenya
Idrisa Yusuf Dr. yuzaat696@gmail.com University of Maiduguri Partner Nigeria
Ihedioha Damian Dr. d.ihedioha@afdb.org African Development Bank Partner Ivory Coast
Kadima John Paul Mr. john.kadima@thepalladiumgroup.com Palladium Partner Kenya
Karanja Olivia Ms. okaranja@rockfound.org Rockefeller Foundation Partner Kenya
Kaumi Ahmed Mr. ahmedadamkaumi@yahoo.com Lela Agro Manufacturer Nigeria
Keya Emmanuel Mr. ekeya@aecfafrica.org AECF Partner Kenya
Kibaara Betty Ms. BKibaara@rockfound.org Rockefeller Foundation Partner Kenya
Kitch Laurie Dr. lwkitch@hotmail.com PICS Global Partner Qatar
Komakoma Barnabas Mr. bkomakoma@gmail.com PICS Business Consultant Consultant Malawi
Koveh Prince Mr. abotinereba@yahoo.com Simple Prince Enterprises Distributor Ghana North
Maharjan Gautam Mr. nafseeds@gmail.com NAF Seeds Manufacturer Nepal
Maharjan Rasmila Dangol Ms. nafseeds@gmail.com NAF Seeds Manufacturer Nepal
Majebelle Bernadette Ms. ibenani54@gmail.com PICS Business Consultant Consultant Tanzania
Moussa Bokar Dr. moussabokar@yahoo.fr PICS Consultant Consultant Niger
Mugisha Peter Mr. komire200378@gmail.com PICS Business Consultant Consultant Uganda
Munthali Shelix Mr. shelix.munthali@ftfagdiv.com AgDiv- USAID Feed the Future Partner Malawi
Mutisya Patrick Mutua Mr. mutisya26@gmail.com Machakos vendor Partner Kenya
Mwalongo Protas Abel Mr. Protas.Mwalongo@equitybank.co.tz Equity Bank Partner
Mwangi David Mr. mwangi35dkm@gmail.com Kenya Ministry of Agriculture Partner Kenya
Namudenyi Frank Mr. fpnamudenyi@gmail.com PICS Media Consultant Consultant Uganda
Natali Rico Mr. rico.natali@gatesfoundation.org Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation Sponsor USA
New Steve Mr snew@fintrac.com USAID-KAVES Partner Kenya
Njeri Lunah Ms. lnjeri@bellindustrieskenya.com Bell Industries Manufacturer Kenya
Njiru Jean Ms. jeannjiru@gmail.com PICS Project - Purdue Purdue Kenya
Ogundapo Ademola Mr ade.ogundapo@gmail.com PICS Business Consultant Consultant Nigeria
Omotilewa Oluwatoba Dr. oomotile@purdue.edu PICS Project - Purdue Purdue USA
Purushothaman Pradeep Mr. pradeepanpp@gmail.com Polypack Ltd. Manufacturer Malawi
Ricker-Gilbert Jake Dr. jrickerg@purdue.edu PICS Project - Purdue Purdue USA
Rugambo Rodney Mr rugamborodney@gmail.com PICS Media Consultant Consultant Tanzania
Salomon Abraham Mr. ab.g.salomon@gmail.com Agriworks Distributor Uganda
Sankara Issaka Mr. sankissalam@yahoo.fr PICS Business Consultant Consultant Burkina Faso
Sertse Yared Mr. yared.d.sertse@gmail.com Shayashone Trading Consultant Ethiopia
Seruwo Solomon Mr. seruwosolomon@yahoo.com Bukoola Chemical Industries Distributor Uganda
Sibande Lonester Mr lonester.sibande@ftfagdiv.com AgDiv- USAID Feed the Future Partner Malawi
Smith Bradley Mr. smit3000@purdue.edu Purdue University Purdue USA
Teli Ganesh Mr. ppzmanda@zamnet.zm Polythene Products Manufacturer Zambia
Thembo-Mwesigwa Wilfred Mr. thembowilfred@gmail.com East Africa Grain Council Consultant Uganda
Tomlins Keith Mr. k.i.tomlins@greenwich.ac.uk Rockefeller Foundation Partner United Kingdom
Walker Sophie Ms. swalker@acdivoca.org ACDI Voca Partner Kenya
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